Rank Competitor(s) Club
1  Sarah Anne Awchoula Prince George FSC
2 Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC
3 Olivia Greek Mile Zero FSC
4 Emily Larmour Terrace SC
5  Kally Mackenzie Terrace SC
6  Leah Neurauter Prince George FSC
7  Tinsley Cowell Highland Dev Camp FSS
8  Sophia Amano Mile Zero FSC
9  Molly Shoemaker Mile Zero FSC
10  Hannah Thomson Terrace SC
11  Avery Johansen Prince George FSC
Angela Tremblay
=
SKATECAMNADA Date:

17-Jan-2020

Cariboo North Central Region Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

5:34:20PM

Prince George, BC

01-17-2020 to 01-19-2020
STAR 5 Women (A Gpl)

Category Result Summary

AR
1673 (1)
1629 (2
1511 (3)
1432 (4
1305 (5
1157 (6)
1118 (7)
1068 (8)
1062 (9)
1015  (10)
985  (11)

16.73
16.29
15.11
14.32
13.05
11.57
11.18
10.68
10.62
10.15

9.85
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